Position

Senior Manager - Various
Operations Compliance Officer
Operations Compliance Officer
Operations Compliance Officer
Operations Compliance Officer Il
Coordinator, Operations
Compliance

Operations Compliance Officer |

Operations Compliance Officer |

Operations Compliance Officer |

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Field Operations Management

Total Wages

$149,930

$113,362

$105,317

$100,526

$94,024

$68,966

$57,376

$57,376

$43,052



