	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Senior Manager - Various		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$149,930
2.	Operations Compliance Officer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$113,362
3.	Operations Compliance Officer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$105,317
4.	Operations Compliance Officer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$100,526
5.	Operations Compliance Officer II		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$94,024
6.	Coordinator, Operations Compliance		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$68,966
7.	Operations Compliance Officer I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$57,376
8.	Operations Compliance Officer I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$57,376
9.	Operations Compliance Officer I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Field Operations Management	\$43,052